

Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited

Engineering, Designing & Construction

Date: 07-07-2023

Τo,

Compliance Department

BSE Limited.

25th Floor, P.J. Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai -

400001

Compliance Department

Bandra Kurla Complex,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
5th Floor, Exchange Plaza,

Bandra (East) Mumbai- 400051

Compliance Department
Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd
7, Lyons Range, Dalhousie,
Murgighata, B B D Bagh,

Kolkata, West Bengal – 700001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.: Quarterly Statement on Investor Complaints / Grievances Redressal Mechanism for the quarter ended June 30, 2023, under Regulation 13(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed herewith Quarterly Statement on Investor Complaints / Grievances Redressal Mechanism for the quarter ended June 30, 2023, under Regulation 13(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly take the same on your record and oblige.

Yours faithfully, For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd

(Vipin Kumar Tiwari) Company Secretary Encl.: as above



Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd.

Noble Heights, 1st Floor, Plot No. NH-2, LSC, C-1 Block, Near Savitri Market, Janakpuri, New Delhi-110058

Phone : 011- 49411000 Fax : 011- 41410591

E-mail : delhi@linkintime.co.in

July 06, 2023

The Company Secretary M/s Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited A-177, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase – I, New Delhi 110020

Dear Sir/Madam,

We hereby certify that during the quarter from 01/04/2023 TO 30/06/2023 we have not receive any complaints from shareholders or any statutory authorities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd

Bharat Bhushan
Assistant Vice President



Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd.

Noble Heights, 1st Floor, Plot No. NH-2, LSC, C-1 Block, Near Savitri Market, Janakpuri, New Delhi-110058

Phone : 011- 49411000 Fax : 011- 41410591

E-mail : delhi@linkintime.co.in

July 06, 2023

The Company Secretary
M/s Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited
A-177, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase – I,
New Delhi 110020

Dear Sir,

Sub: Investor Grievance/Request Report for the period 01/04/2023 TO 30/06/2023

Description of investor Grievances for the above period	No. of Grievances
Total Grievances pending at the beginning of the period	Nil
Received during 01/04/2023 TO 30/06/2023	Nil
Total Grievances attended	Nil
Total Grievances pending at the end of the period	Nil

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd

Bharat Bhushan Assistant Vice President

Regd. Off.: C-101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Mrag, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400 083, Phone: 022-4918 6000 Fax: 022 4918 6060 E-mail: mumbai@linkintime.co.in CIN: U67190MH1999PTC118368 website: www.linkintime.co.in

Securities and Exchange Board of India
Welcome: Vipin Kumar Tiwari,GM (Corporate) & Company Secretary,AHLUWALIA CONTRACTS (INDIA) LINGUES

Complaint

Search

Change Password

View Login Usage Edit Profile User Manual Logout

Last Successful Login on : Last Unsuccessful Login on :

Complaints Status as on: 03/07/2023

Total Complaints Received	0
Total Resolved Complaints	0
Total Pending Complaints	0
Total Complaints Withdrawn	0 0 Click Here
ATR/REPLY Sent and Pending With SEBI	
Review(s) received	
Direct complaint(s) received from investor	Click Here
New Complaints from SEBI (For Assessment)	
Clarification Sought By SEBI/Higher Organization	
Action Taken Report Received	
Action Taken Report Sent	
Pending Complaints(Within Our Office)	
Pending Complaints(With Investor)	
Pending Complaints(With Subordinate Organisations)	-
Pending Complaints(With Subordinate Organisations - Atr not Received)	
Reminder/Clarification received from investor/SEBI	-
Clarification sought from subordinate organisation	822

Home |About Us |Contact Us |Privacy Policy | Terms of Use





Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited

Engineering, Designing & Construction

STATEMENT OF INVESTOR COMPLAINTS PURSUANT TO REGULATION 13(3) OF THE SEBI LISTING REGULATIONS, 2015

Name of Entity: Ahluwalia Contracts India Limited

Quarter Ending: 30-06-2023

BSE Scrip Code: 532811

NSE Symbol: AHLUCONT

S. No.	PARTICULARS	DETAILS	REMARKS (if any)
1.	Number of investor complaints pending at the beginning of the Quarter	NIL	
2.	Number of complaints received during the quarter	NIL	
3.	Number of complaints disposed of during the quarter	NIL	
4.	Number of complaints remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	NIL	

For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd

(Vipin Kumar Tiwari) Company Secretary